Equipment
Quick Reference
Guide
2
R
e
g
u

Teflon, and Viton, and is designed for use in high purity
flammable gas applications.
Ordering Information
Inlet Outlet
Model No. Connection Connection
6103A-F Flammable 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT F
6103A-FL Flammable 9/16”-18 LH F 9/16”-18 LH M
6103A-O Oxidizer 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT F
6103A-OR Oxidizer 9/16”-18 RH F 9/16”-18 RH M
6104A* Both 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT M
6104A-V4M‡ 1/4” VCR M 1/4” VCR M
*Flash Arrestor ships with labels for flammables and oxidizers for the user to install
‡Male VCR x 1/4” NPT, threaded and teflon taped

for up to 30 hours on alkaline batteries or 18 hours on
Ni-Cad batteries.
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
SNIPER-01 Gas Sniper Portable Gas Detector with LEL/ppm
(Methane) Sensor*
SNIPER-02 Gas Sniper Portable Gas Detector with
O2 Sensor
SNIPER-03 Gas Sniper Portable Gas Detector with LEL
(Methane), O2, H2S & CO Sensor
SNIPER-04 Gas Sniper Portable Gas Detector with
‘1’ Toxic Sensor
SNIPER-05 Gas Sniper Portable Gas Detector with
‘2’ Toxic Sensors�
*Gas Sniper-01 model suitable for EPA Method 21 applications.
�The Gas Sniper can be ordered with up to ‘6’ sensors installed. Please specify the
gas or gas combinations when ordering . For Gas Sniper models requiring ‘2’

minimizes the risk of ambient contamination within
the gas delivery network.
Ordering Information
Line
Regulator No. of
Model No. Material Gas / CGA Pressure Cylinders
523-028T Brass Inert / CGA 580 No Line Reg 2
523-048TN Brass Inert / CGA 580 No Line Reg 4
523-A28T Brass Inert / CGA 580 0-30 psig 2
523-A48TN Brass Inert / CGA 580 0-30 psig 4
523-B28T Brass Inert / CGA 580 0-100 psig 2
524-028T Stainless Steel Inert / CGA 580 No Line Reg 2
524-048TN Stainless Steel Inert / CGA 580 No Line Reg 4
524-A28T Stainless Steel Inert / CGA 580 0-30 psig 2
524-A48TN Stainless Steel Inert / CGA 580 0-30 psig 4

5-Valve Panel
Model PAN-5500
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
PAN-5110-350-A 1VLV, Panel 100 psig Del, CGA 350
PAN-5110-540-A 1VLV, 100 psi, CGA 540 with check valve
PAN-5110-580-O 1VLV, 100 psi, CGA 580 with check valve
PAN-5300-350-O 3VLV, 30 psi, CGA 350 with check valve
PAN-5310-350-O 3VLV, 100 psi, CGA 350 with check valve
PAN-5310-580-O 3VLV, 100 psi, CGA 580 with check valve
PAN-5500-350-O 5VLV, 30 psi, CGA 350 1 stage, Stainless Steel
PAN-5501-350-O 5VLV, 30 psi, with venturi, CGA 350
G
a
s
D
e
live
ry
a
n
d
C
o
n
ta
in
m
e
n
t
25
Model PAN-9300 Series
The ULTRA-LINE Pressure
Control Module with Cross
Purge provides a safe UHP
connection (welded / VCR
type) between the gas supply,
the ULTRA-LINE regulator, with
valves, and system to perform
a cylinder change out purge.
ULTRA-LINE Pressure Control Module
with Cross Purge
Ordering Information
Model No. Delivery Pressure*
PAN-93X0–CGA-Optional Accessories 0 = 30 PSIG
1 = 100 PSIG
A = NO REG
B = SUBATMOSPHERIC
*Delivery Pressure = X